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From: "Child, Scott" <Scott.Child@PacifiCorp.com>
To: <PAMGRUBAUGHLITTIG@utah.gov>
Date: 5/8/2006 10:38:06 AM
Subject: Request for Extension of Time

Pam,
 
As follow up to our telephone conversation today, here is our written
request for an extension of time to submit the ownership and control
information.  We appreciate your help on this matter.
 
Thanks,
Scott M. Child
PacifiCorp Energy - Interwest Mining Company
201 South Main Street, Ste. 2100
Salt Lake City, UT  84111
Office: 801-220-4612
Cell: 801-554-2704
Fax: 801-220-4725
E-mail: Scott.Child@PacifiCorp.com <mailto:Scott.Child@PacifiCorp.com> 
 
 

CC: "Jense, Dee" <Dee.Jense@PacifiCorp.com>, "King, Robert" 
<Robert.King@PacifiCorp.com>, "Getzelman, Neil" <Neil.Getzelman@PacifiCorp.com>, "Lasich, Rob" 
<Rob.Lasich@PacifiCorp.com>, "Jenkins, Michael" <Michael.Jenkins@PacifiCorp.com>, "Johnson, 
Douglas" <Douglas.Johnson@PacifiCorp.com>, "Semborski, Chuck" 
<Charles.Semborski@PacifiCorp.com>, "Oakley, Dennis" <Dennis.Oakley@PacifiCorp.com>
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